Original
Budget
Operating Revenues
Charges for Services $ 8,064,590
Non-Revenue Receipts (GF) $ 85,038
Other Misc Revenues $ 24,000
Total Revenues $8,173,628
Operating Expenses
Water Department $1,945,999
Sewer Department $4,319,521
*Water Maintenance $ -
*Sewer Maintenance $ -
Transfers for Debt Serv/Projects/Reserve $ 1,908,108
Reimb/Recov Insurance/Misc $ -
Total Expenses $8,173,628
Monthly Excess (Deficit) $ -

Year To Date Excess (Deficit) $ -

KING GEORGE COUNTY SERVICE AUTHORITY
Monthly Financial Projections
Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024
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Year to Date
Totals

2,203,511
(3,242)
22,973

2,223,242

1,018,807
2,801,923

936,820

4,757,550

(2,534,308)



